
SUBJECT PHONE FAX

ADOBE ACROBAT Tawanna Ross Leivan (785)776-2757 (785)537-5534 tawanna.ross@ars.usda.gov

Nikki Dahl 406-433-9401 406-433-5038 nikki.dahl@ars.usda.gov

AGLEARN helpdesk 301-504-1439 ARSAGLearn@ars.usda.gov

ARIS/AIMS Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart 307-772-2433 ext. 100 307-637-6124 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

ARMPS Trudy Pinkerton 979-260-9311 979-260-9333 trudy.pinkerton@ars.usda.gov

CATS Nikki Dahl 406-433-9401 406-433-5038 nikki.dahl@ars.usda.gov

CONCUR Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Janel Nierman 402-762-4110 402-762-4111 Janel.Nierman@ARS.USDA.GOV

CORRESPONDENCE Ann Heckart 307-772-2433 ext. 100 307-637-6127 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

Olga Lee 907-492-7057 907-492-7057 olga.lee@ars.usda.gov

E-AUTHENTICATION E-Auth Help Desk 844-738-2913 ARSeAuth@ars.usda.gov

FMMI/PROP/CCR Nikki Dahl 406-433-9401 406-433-5038 nikki.dahl@ars.usda.gov

FOREIGN VISITORS Barbra McGraw 970-492-7312 barbra.mcgraw@ars.usda.gov

GRANTS & AGREEMENTS Cheri Marshall 402-437-5267 402-437-5260 cheri.marshall@ars.usda.gov

IAS Trudy Pinkerton 979-260-9311 979-260-9333 trudy.pinkerton@ars.usda.gov

MICROSOFT OFFICE - EXCEL Ann Heckart 307-772-2433 ext. 100 307-637-6124 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

Cheri Marshall 402-437-5267 402-437-5260 cheri.marshall@ars.usda.gov

MICROSOFT OFFICE - OUTLOOK Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

(EMAIL) Ann Heckart 307-772-2433 ext. 100 307-637-6124 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

MICROSOFT OFFICE - POWERPOINT Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Janice Watts 402-762-4201 402-762-4273 jan.watts@ars.usda.gov

MICROSOFT OFFICE - PUBLISHER Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

MICROSOFT OFFICE - WORD Dottie Depperschmidt 970-792-7400 970-492-7408 dottie.depperschmidt@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart 307-772-2433 ext. 100 307-637-6124 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

Tawanna Ross Leivan 785-776-2757 785-537-5534 tawanna.ross@ars.usda.gov

OSQR Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

NAME E-MAIL

Plains Area Resource Assistant List

This is a list of volunteer resource office professionals who serve as mentors in specialized areas.
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PURCHASING/US BANK Trudy Pinkerton 979-260-9311 979-260-9333 trudy.pinkerton@ars.usda.gov

REE FORMS Cheri Marshall 402-437-5267 402-437-5260 cheri.marshall@ars.usda.gov

RPES Tara Marostica 970-492-7037    970-492-7065 tara.marostica@ars.usda.gov

Linda Parnell 402-762-4191 402-762-4382 linda.parnell@ars.usda.gov

SHAREPOINT Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

SITE PUBLISHER Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

TRAVEL - DOMESTIC Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Brenda Fradet 701-239-1310 701-239-1346 brenda.fradet@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart 307-772-2433 ext. 100 307-637-6124 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

TRAVEL - FOREIGN Diona Austill 406-874-8219 406-874-8289 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Brenda Fradet 701-239-1310 701-239-1346 brenda.fradet@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart 307-772-2433 ext. 100 785-637-6124 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

WEB TA Dottie Depperschmidt 970-792-7400 970-792-7408 dottie.depperschmidt@ars.usda.gov

Nikki Dahl 406-433-9401 406-433-5038 nikki.dahl@ars.usda.gov
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